A9500000/487 (Requestor's Name) (Address) Nancy Hurd 224-1585 OFFICE USE ONLY

ennminist (#.60) 741 743 - 1071 798 - -01122--025 - ***1846 77 - ***1846 28

1. (LOVEJOY RO	AD WAREHOUSE PROPERTY, LTD.	
	ation Name) (Docume	-
2. MONTGOMERY-	-GI-RCLE WAREHOUSE—PROPERTY, -LT adon Name) (Docume	int #)
	USE-PROPERTIES, LTD (:	
(Согрог	ation Name) (Docume	int#)
4. (Corpor	ation Name) (Docume	int #)
Walk in XXX	Pick up time <u>10/5</u> 4:00 (XX)	Certified Copy
VY VVV		
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy C	Certificate of Status
		FILING AT
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	R. AGENT FRE
Profit	Amendment	C. COPY 52.57
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	M. ISANIK
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	JACANG, DIJI
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	IFFIIND
Other	Merger) 1
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Company big	ش ن
Name Reservation	XX Limited Partnership	() (A) is
<u> </u>	Reinstatement	' \ ' -
	Trademark	Examiner's Initials f'.
	Other	<u>l Y</u>

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSUIP

THIS CERTIFICATE is made this 3rd day of October, 1995, by LBP WAREHOUSE MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation, which is the sole general partner of LOVEJOY ROAD WAREHOUSE PROPERTY, LTD. (the "Partnership"). The undersigned certifies as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is Lovejoy Road Warehouse Property, Ltd.
- 2. The address of the office required to be maintained by the Partnership in Florida pursuant to Section 620.105 of the Florida Statutes is 3335 Chantarene Drive, Pensacola, Florida 32507, and the name and address of the agent for service of process is Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr., 3335 Chantarene Drive, Pensacola, Florida 32507.
- 3. The name of the sole general partner of the Partnership is LBP Warehouse Management, Inc., and its business address is 3335 Chantarene Drive, Pensacola, Florida 32507.
- 4. The mailing address of the Partnership is 3335 Chantarene Drive, Pensacola, Florida 32507.
- 5. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2030.
- 6. This Certificate of Limited Partnership is made in accordance with Section 620.108 of the Florida Statutes.

LBP WAREHOUSE MANAGEMENT, INC., a Florida corporation

Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr.

Its: President

AEEDAYJT

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ESCAMBIA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr., who, being by me first duly sworn, deposes and says:

- 1. I am the secretary of LBP Warehouse Management, Inc., a Florida corporation, which is the sole general partner of Lovejoy Road Warehouse Property, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), and I am duly authorized to execute this affidavit on behalf of the Partnership.
- 2. The amount of the actual capital contribution of the limited partners to the Partnership is \$ 725,000.00 , which is the total amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners.
- 3. This affidavit is made in compliance with Section 620.108(1) of the Florida Statutes.

Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME this 34 day of October, 1995, by Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr., as secretary of LBP Warehouse Management, Inc., the sole general partner of Lovejoy Road Warehouse Property, Ltd., on behalf of the Partnership. Mr. Pollak is personally known to me.

(Signature

Name: <u>Catherine</u>

(Legibly Printed)

(AFFIX OFFICIAL SEAL)

CATHERINE G. BARGER
"Notary Public-State of FL"
Comm. Exp. June 28, 1999
Comm. No. CC 476988

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for Lovejoy Road Warehouse Property, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, at the place designated in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership, the undersigned hereby accepts the appointment as Registered Agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and the undersigned is familiar with and accepts the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated this <u>3rd</u> day of October, 1995.

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

A95/)	/	10/)"	1 2 PA	18	1			į.					
1			1n. DOCUMENT # A95 ØØØØØ 1487				95 DEC 27 AM II: 20 SECRETALA : STATE TALLAHASSI FUORIDA						
LOVEJOY ROAD WAREH	ouse	PROPERTY, LTD.				2 1	a Maling Addre		Mintl of tros	SPACE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								#4 " A4	- Indiana			_	
Macry Admini Pricepa Office Adminis						facts Apt 8 ptc						[
3335 Chantarene Drive 3335 Chantarene Pensacola, FL 32507 Pensacola, FL 3						20. Here frincipal Office Arribas if Application							
Plathous actions of Control of Annual Plathous actions of Control	Par Ores at	the continue interestate and ac-	aled discount and a			Septe Ap	t # mic					-	
3. Park formation they served in the served		3a. Date of CAN Report 10/5/95		Commence of Lond		City Stat	r&Zp		-01/04/ -01/04/ -+++57	9601		ion -	
50, Capra Corne itera de Seuvi on Record	5b. /ເວ	ount of Capital Commissions in ORIDA to date	6. 100	⁽² 21/\$1414	Ł		Appled for	7	. CERTIFICATE				
\$725,000		25.000		339842			Fem Apprica		hir a r	ite in Elegan ganta gapagan	erganint dan s	_	
9. Hame and Adde	AN \$191 25 realer than I DF STATI	10 Section 107 193 F S) 1852 50 + \$138 75) AND NO MC	DE THAN SET			A Separate	and appropriate	filing fe		,			
Lewis Bear Pollak, Sr. 3335 Chantarene Drive					PSS (P O Bro	Humber	s Fast Acceptati	e)				-	
Pensacola, FL 3250	/			Sude Apr #	nic					·			
				C.r.					FL	2 p Code		-	
108. Pulsuant to the provisions of section for the Burgoth of thanging to regist agent can familiar will and accept SIGNATURE (Bugsteing Agent Accepting Age	S THA	or repaired agent or tech in the one on the factor 620 192 Fords 5	TION, L	IMITED	PARTN	IERS	HIP OR (OA!	the Stare of Flor efetty accept the	a Wilko-wise des	प धर्ग र ायु इ प्तान्तव	- -	
11. Frame(s) of General Parine(s)	MO	11a. (De NOT Use			<u>E WITE</u> 11b.		Mile A Zin Code		11c.	Regar		-	
LBP Warehouse Manage Inc.	ment,			Orive	Pens	acol	a, fl 37. S	3250		ØØØØ	75958	CR2E003 (6/95)	
•							38.7					5	
							960						
Note: General partners Ma	AY NO	T be changed on ti	ils form;	an amer	ndment	must	be filed t	o ch	ange a ge	eneral p	artner.]	
[2] Administry Centry that the intermation is a Congress of the large entry control con- tributed by the control and account and a figure energy of the control agreement.	and the service of th	er sam her inn anger parasis de parasis Ngji aharin ang inn anger than alam sam si ang	and her	ME AT THE R. P. A. A.	of the authority	denne Trees to				194 194 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	erigi mitsialest ik verior mystis		
SIGNATURE LEWY	Beo	in Pallak) AL				,	٠,	1426/	95			

0